2011 PORTABLE
HEATING RANGE
CCCCCCCCOOOOOOOOOOMMMMMMMMMFFFFFFFFFFOOOOOOOOOOORRRRRRRRRRRRTTTTTTTTT......
BY DESIGN
DIMPLEX®
COMFORT. BY DESIGN
2
Dimplex, the world’s largest electrical heating company has over

Additional Features
OFRC24TI/OFRC24TIB
- 24hr electronic timer
5
Dimplex Eco Column Heaters carry  no oil meaning lighter product
weights along with being easier to dispose of and recycle.
In Lab tests conducted between  a 2kw Dimplex Oil Column and
2kw Dimplex Eco Column, the Dimplex Eco Column heated the
test room quickest and consumed the least power to maintain
room temperature.
The Dimplex Eco Column Heaters  will heat up to 8 times faster
 than Dimplex Oil Column Heaters.
OFRC24TIBOFRC15
OFRC10BOFRC10
Product Sizes
OFRC10 - 1.0kW heat output
OFRC10B - 1.0kW heat output
OFRC15 - 1.5kW heat output
OFRC15B - 1.5kW heat output
OFRC24TI - 2.4kW heat output
OFRC24TIB - 2.4kW heat output
OFRC24TI
6
     OIL-FILLED
COLUMN HEATERS